Lenteloop Vossemeren
Lommel 24.5.2023

KIOILI
Nicole VAN DE CRUYS a/a 0K,
K.O.L.
Omloop : D:04 Volledige uitslagen op Webres

Afstand : 2230m
Tijd : 0:56:18 (25'15"/km)

1. Mia KINNAER
2. Christiane TOEBINTE
3. Gilberte MARIEN

0:28:57
0:42:52
0:48:13

LoOoNoULRWNE

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

00:02:12 146m 15'04"/km
00:01:40 00:03:52 132m 12'38"/km
00:01:48 00:05:40 133m 13'32"/km
00:02:47 00:08:27 198m 14'03"/km
00:01:20 00:09:47 123m 10'50"/km
00:11:01 00:20:48 223m 49'24"/km
00:06:00 00:26:48 120m 50'00"/km
00:10:23 00:37:11 95m 109'18"/km
00:00:59 00:38:10 55m 17'53"/km
00:03:27 00:41:37 220m 15'41"/km
00:01:29 00:43:06 100m 14'50"/km
00:03:40 00:46:46 118m 31'04"/km
00:02:22 00:49:08 156m 15'10"/km
00:02:44 00:51:52 132m 20'42"/km
00:02:58 00:54:50 172m 17'15"/km
00:01:28 00:56:18 76m 19'18"/km


https://www.kempen-ol.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4619
https://www.helga-o.com

